AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN: US03076C1062 WKN: 03076C106
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Web: http://www.ameriprise.com

Center

55474 Minneapolis, MN E-mal

laura.c.gagnon@ampf.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

2023 2023

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

2.70%
3,604.61%

2023

20.96%

2023

2024

2021

2024

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

2.28%
4,286.05%

2022
19.58%

2021

3.23%
2,995.50%

2021

17.61%
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AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.
ISIN: US03076C1062 WKN: 03076C106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover - -
Net income - -
EBIT 320,246,300 1,712,902,400
Operating income before taxes - -
Cash Flow - .
Net interest income - -
Research and development expenses - -
Income taxes - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -
Revenues per employee 1,078,054 984,085
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Amy DiGeso Member of Board of Directors
Armando Pimentel Member of Board of Directors
Brian Shea Member of Board of Directors

Christopher Williams
Dianne Neal-Blixt
Robert Sharpe

W. Walter

James M. Cracchiolo
Bill Williams

Colin Moore

Deirdre McGraw
Gerard Smyth

John Hutt

John R. Woerner
Joseph E. Sweeney
Karen Wilson Thissen
Kelli Ann Hunter Petruzillo
Neal Maglaque

Nick Ring

Pat OsConnell

Scott E. Couto
Walter S. Berman
William F. Truscott
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Member of Board of Directors

Member of Board of Directors

Member of Board of Directors

Member of Board of Directors

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

1,698,136,000

1,041,339
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