## AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN: US03076C1062 WKN: 03076C106 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/09 18:50:59

Price 430.33
USD

Difference

•1.25%(-5.44)

# 450.00 400.00 375.00 350.00 325.00 300.00 275.00

2023

2023

2024

2024

2023

#### **Contact Details**

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

55 Ameriprise Financial

Center 55474 Minneapolis, MN Tel: +1 (612) 671-3131

Fax: -

Web: http://www.ameriprise.com

E-mail:

laura.c.gagnon@ampf.com

# **Company Profile**

-

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liab	ilities and equity	Assets L	iabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	2.70%	2.28%	3.23%
Debt-equity ratio	3,604.61%	4,286.05%	2,995.50%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	20.96%	19.58%	17.61%

# **AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.**

ISIN: US03076C1062 WKN: 03076C106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	320,246,300	1,712,902,400	1,698,136,000
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	1,078,054	984,085	1,041,339

## **Board of Directors**

Members of Managen	nent Board
Amy DiGeso	Member of Board of Directors
Armando Pimentel	Member of Board of Directors
Brian Shea	Member of Board of Directors
Christopher Williams	Member of Board of Directors
Dianne Neal-Blixt	Member of Board of Directors
Robert Sharpe	Member of Board of Directors
W. Walter	Member of Board of Directors
James M. Cracchiolo	Chairman of Managing Board
Bill Williams	Member of Executive Committee
Colin Moore	Member of Executive Committee
Deirdre McGraw	Member of Executive Committee
Gerard Smyth	Member of Executive Committee
John Hutt	Member of Executive Committee
John R. Woerner	Member of Executive Committee
Joseph E. Sweeney	Member of Executive Committee
Karen Wilson Thissen	Member of Executive Committee
Kelli Ann Hunter Petruzillo	Member of Executive Committee
Neal Maglaque	Member of Executive Committee
Nick Ring	Member of Executive Committee
Pat OšConnell	Member of Executive Committee
Scott E. Couto	Member of Executive Committee
Walter S. Berman	Member of Executive Committee
William F. Truscott	Member of Executive Committee